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China Touring Car Championship

HEREREE

TAGHeuer

W () BT

2019 FEEE ) BRWBE Ftouh LiEREE LIREREEY

22 - 24 November 2019

FEEE (i) BRALECSE - EF

FEM EEE RE (8E) -HIT S

HIRERRFEEY (5.451 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap ist Gap Prev Tires
1 24  [RIPF YR N 00:21:36.227 8  2:40.505 i : MICHELIN
2 6 HHRE IR IRRAHH ZE A B4 00:21:40.353 8  2:40.060 7 4126 4126 MICHELIN
3 55 iR PREZE Hiima 00:21:50.840 8  2:41.961 4 14613 10.487 MICHELIN
4 88 fME HREZERA HERN 00:21:53.277 8 2:41.765 3 17.050 2.437 MICHELIN
5 7 b 7R KR A ZE B ZEHZ 00:21:53.269 8  2:41.746 547042 - MICHELIN
6 3 AR BZBEN GA3S 00:22:00.817 8  2:42.662 6 24590 7.548 MICHELIN
7 77 RBRig HPREZEN i 00:22:01.285 8  2:43.543 7 25058 0.468 MICHELIN
8 190 A% LEAEEER T F 00:22:20.583 8  2:45.206 4 44356 19.298 MICHELIN
9 63 [&ENF EEREEE ¥ 00:22:20.776 8  2:46.097 3 44549 0.193 MICHELIN
10 33 WET BZBEN GA3S 00:22:29.499 8  2:41.556 4 " 53272 8723 MICHELIN
11 155 BRAE RN Bk 00:22:34.393 8 2:46.725 3  58.166 4.894 MICHELIN
12 170 358 LR 3 00:22:37.186 8  2:47.481 8  1:.00.959 2.793 MICHELIN
13 177 & LEREER T 00:22:37.407 8  2:47.909 4 1:01.180 0.221 MICHELIN
14 168 THIKFE EHEREIER TEH 00:22:40.495 8  2:48.244 2  1:04.268 3.088 MICHELIN
15 196 *<HAH LEREEER FH 00:23:05.789 8  2:51.058 6  1:29.562 25.294 MICHELIN
16 111 BEH# LEREEN = Hy 00:23:38.992 8  2:54.141 6  2:02.765 33.203 MICHELIN
17 169 EEHE LR TH 00:23:07.773 7  2:49.961 4T =0 I'p. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
18 8 ZEHH IR AR ZE A 1% 00:17:19.321 6  2:44.709 2= 2\p. 1 Lp. MICHELIN
19 178 &HE EEREEER T Fid 00:03:29.770 1 s 0= 7 p. 5 Lp. MICHELIN
DNS
20 110 XIS R i - 0 - 05 - - MICHELIN
21 150 K% IR T H - 0 2 0 MICHELIN
22 122 BREK LR EER R0 - 0 0 - - MICHELIN
B : 2:40.060 (122.6 km/h), (No.6 &
Y ARTKA
NGK  ARTkA
REMPRERL: ES-VE PR EXF 4{517)
‘ Start : 15:42, Finish flag : 16:03
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2019 HERE Ozih) BB F-touh EEREE EIRERREY

22 - 24 November 2019

FEEE Hih) BRVERFE- E A

FREREEY (5.451 km)

EA FE EE RFE (8E) -HIB St Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 24, BRIFF, Pos. 1
1 15:45:01 59.308 57.978 49.462 2:46.748 2:46.748
2 15:47:42 54.511 57.415 48.802 2:40.728 5:27.476
3 15:50:22 54.499 [67.036 [48:970 2:40.505 8:07.981
4 15:53:03 54.453 57.252 49.291 2:40.996 10:48.977
5 15:55:44 57.363 49.247 2:41.033 13:30.010
6 15:58:26 54.851 57.615 49.435 2:41.901 16:11.911
7 16:01:08 55.038 57.782 49.276 2:42.096 18:54.007
8 16:03:51 54.941 57.804 49.475 2:42.220 21:36.227
No. 6, ## 4, Pos. 2
1 15:45:02 58.169 58.465 50.704 2:47.338 2:47.338
2 15:47:45 55.586 58.079 49.879 2:43.544 5:30.882
3 15:50:28 54,527 57.573 50.384 2:42.484 8:13.366
4 15:53:10 54.322 57.797 50.223 2:42.342 10:55.708
5 15:55:52 55.000 57.025 49.776 2:41.801 13:37.509
6 15:58:34 55.623 56.969 49.297 2:41.889 16:19.398
7 16:01:14 [52288 [56.639 [249.133 [2:20.060 ] 18:59.458
8 16:03:55 54.771 56.884 49.240 2:40.895 21:40.353
No. 55, %A, Pos. 3
1 15:45:02 59.479 58.450 50.049 2:47.978 2:47.978
2 15:47:46 55.298 58.805 49.849 2:43.952 5:31.930
3 15:50:29 54.647 58.172 49.387 2:42.206 8:14.136
4 15:53:10 54.785 58.207 48.969 [2:41.961 2 10:56.097
5 15:56:53 55.126 58.375 49.082 2:42.583 13:38.680
6 15:58:38 55.328 58.261 50.867 2:44.456 16:23.136
7 16:01:21 55.419 58.807 49.378 2:43.604 19:06.740
8 16:04:05 55.112 59.523 49.465 2:44.100 21:50.840
No. 88, F)IE, Pos. 4
1 15:45:02 57.708 59.242 50.277 2:47.227 2:47.227
2 15:47:46 55.345 58.826 50.001 2:44.172 5:31.399
3 15:50:28 54.274 57.546 J49.945 8:13.164
4 15:53:10 [5a98 58.211 49.714 2:42.123 10:55.287
5 15:55:52 54.740 58.197 [4958 ]2:42.095 13:37.382
6 15:58:38 55.584 58.758 51.444 2:45.786 16:23.168
7 16:01:21 54.727 59.135 50.072 2:43.934 19:07.102
8 16:04:08 55.008 1:00.162  50.915 2:46.175 21:53.277
No. 7, ##&, Pos. 5
1 15:45:04 1:01.047 58933 49.338 2:49.318 2:49.318
2 15:47:47 54.952 58.779 49.615 2:43.346 5:32.664
3 15:50:30 55.033 58.062 49.470 2:42.565 8:15.229
4 15:53:12 54.956 57.915 49.478 2:42.349 10:57.578
5 15:55:54 54.533 58.009 49.204 [2:41.746 ] 13:39.324
6 15:58:37 55.101 58.386 50.280 2:43.767 16:23.091
7 16:01:22 55.899 58.978 49,571 2:44.448 19:07.539
NGK  ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS B
Start : 15:42, Finish flag : 16:03
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2019 FEKE (i) BB FLouh LigEE EREREEY

22 - 24 November 2019

FEVRE (i) BRAVERSE - EM

EIREPRFEEY (5.451 km)

hEMN FEEE RE (BE) -HIEMS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ##, Pos. 5
8 16:04:08 55.081 59.743 50.906 2:45.730 21:53.269
No. 3, B#T[K, Pos. 6
1 15:45:05 1:00.844  59.908 49.765 2:50.517 2:50.517
2 15:47:48 55.538 58.394 [2898a J2:42.916 5:33.433
3 15:50:32 55.645 58.813 50.229 2:44.687 8:18.120
4 15:53:20 55.258 1:02.176 49.808 2:47.242 11:05.362
5 15:56:05 56.019 59.582 49.530 2:45.131 13:50.493
6 15:58:48 58.322 49.313 16:33.155
3 16:01:30 55.578 57.882 49.381 2:42.841 19:15.996
8 16:04:15 55.514 58.289 51.018 2:44.821 22:00.817
No. 77, RB%iI& Pos. 7
1 15:45:05 1:00.521 59.013 51.434 2:50.968 2:50.968
2 15:47:49 55.781 58.431 2:43.571 5:34.539
3 15:50:33 55.557 58.912 49.559 2:44.028 8:18.567
4 15:53:18 55.458 59.199 50.152 2:44.809 11:03.376
5 15:56:02 55.407 58.749 49.765 2:43.921 13:47.297
6 15:58:46 55.407 58.795 49.733 2:43.935 16:31.232
7 16:01:29 [65:305 [58:392 J49.846 19:14.775
8 16:04:16 55.342 58.567 52.601 2:46.510 22:01.285
No. 190, /5 J&, Pos. 8
1 15:45:14 - - 50.826 2:59.868 2:59.868
2 15:48:01 - - 50.758 2:46.447 5:46.315
3 15:50:47 . - 50.399 2:46.015 8:32.330
4 15:53:32 < - 50.230 11:17.536
5 15:56:17 = - 50.299 2:45.537 14:03.073
6 15:59:03 - - 50.312 2:45.331 16:48.404
7 16:01:48 - - 50.204 ]2:45.300 19:33.704
8 16:04:35 - - - 2:46.879 22:20.583
No. 63, ff X 3k, Pos. 9
1 15:45:07 - - 50.767 2:53.061 2:53.061
2 15:47:54 [56.091 59.995 50.560 2:46.646 5:39.707
3 15:50:40 56.093 59.457 ]50.547 8:25.804
4 15:53:27 56.267 59.625 50.546 2:46.438 11:12.242
5 15:56:13 - - [50544 ]2:46.475 13:58.717
6 15:59:00 - - 50.588 2:46.365 16:45.082
7 16:01:46 5 3 50.828 2:47.016 19:32.098
8 16:04:35 56.238 59.809 52.631 2:48.678 22:20.776
No. 33, /% T, Pos. 10
1 15:45:03 58.455 59.129 50.672 2:48.256 2:48.256
2 15:47:47 55.413 58.823 49.726 2:43.962 5:32.218
3 15:50:28 54.816 58.032 2:41.677 8:13.895
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS B e
RHERMIBTERAR: FFE O THE m
Start : 15:42, Finish flag : 16:03
|
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2019 FERZE (i) BEER Ftouh EiEFEE LIREREEY
22 - 24 November 2019

FEVRE () BRAESE FEH

LIREFREEY (5.451 km)

FEM E_EE RE (BED YT MG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, V% T, Pos. 10
4 15:53:10 [52221 [57.637 ]49.498 10:55.451
5 15:55:53 55.208 58.511 49.038 2:42.757 13:38.208
6 15:58:37 55.627 58.218 50.648 2:44.493 16:22.701
7 16:01:22 55.775 58.446 50.453 2:44.674 19:07.375
8 16:04:44 1:07.144 112100  1:02.880  3:22.124 22:29.499
No. 155, &7, Pos. 11 :
1 15:45:09 1:04.439 _ [59.983 50.238 2:54.660 2:54.660
2 15:47:56 [B6342___]1:00.347  50.308 2:46.997 5:41.657
3 15:50:43 56.543 1:00.076  [50.106 [2:26.725 | 8:28.382
4 15:53:30 56.566 1:00.285  50.725 2:47.576 11:15.958
5 15:56:19 56.954 1:01.058  50.584 2:48.596 14:04.554
6 15:59:07 56.997 1:00815  50.633 2:48.445 16:52.999
7 16:01:57 - - 51.413 2:49.817 19:42.816
8 16:04:49 - - 51.524 2:51.577 22:34.393
No. 170, X 5, Pos. 12
1 15:45:13 1:06.520  1:00.967  51.225 2:58.712 2:58.712
2 15:48:03 58.087 1:00.633  50.864 2:49.584 5:48.296
3 15:50:51 - - 50.575 2:48.243 8:36.539
4 15:53:39 57.011 1:00.944 _ [50:322 2:48.277 11:24.816
5 15:56:27 56.556 [1:00432 |51.154 2:48.142 14:12.958
6 15:59:17 - - 51.017 2:49.174 17:02.132
7 16:02:04 1:00.758  50.424 2:47.573 19:49.705
8 16:04:52 - - 50.885 22:37.186
No. 177, %589, Pos. 13
1 15:45:12 1:05.547  1:00.787  50.940 2:57.274 2:57.274
2 15:48:01 56.859 1:01.723  51.162 2:49.744 5:47.018
3 15:50:51 57.029 1:01.172  51.011 2:49.212 8:36.230
4 15:53:39 - - 50.595 11:24.139
5 15:56:27 1:00.394  51.626 2:48.360 14:12.499
6 15:59:16 57.036 1:00.918 _ 50.737 2:48.691 17:01.190
7 16:02:04 56.981 [f00:220__]51.086 2:48.307 19:49.497
8 16:04:52 - - 50.492 J2:47.910 22:37.407
No. 168, i JEFk, Pos. 14
1 15:45:11 1:04.994  1:00.414  50.896 2:56.304 2:56.304
2 15:47:59 56.891 1:00.406  50.947 5:44.548
3 15:50:48 57.026 1:01.462 50913 2:49.401 8:33.949
4 15:53:37 57.350 1:00374  [50.786____ ]2:48.510 11:22.459
5 15:56:27 57.499 1:01.403  51.754 2:50.656 14:13.115
6 15:59:18 57.578 1:00.587  51.874 2:50.039 17:03.154
7 16:02:07 56.880 1:01.083 _ 51.059 2:49.022 19:52.176
8 16:04:55 56.912 1:00.357___]51.050 2:48.319 22:40.495
NOK  ARIK:
o — SPARK PLUGS e
REMEERE: FHELM: i EE
Start : 15:42, Finish flag : 16:03
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China Touring Car Championship W

FEEEHREE TAGHeuer
W (bphth ) BV TE

2019 HERE i) BB Ftouh LiERE EREREEY

22 - 24 November 2019

b EERZE (i) BRALBFE - EF R ERFEEY (5.451 km)
hEN FEE RE (BE) -HIT RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 196, 5% A B, Pos. 15
1 15:45:18 [f08418 [1:02.739  ]52.010 3:03.167 3:03.167
2 15:48:09 - - 51.467 J2:51.659 5:54.826
3 15:51:01 : - 51.736 2:51.300 8:46.126
4 15:53:52 - - 51.810 2:51.353 11:37.479
5 15:56:44 2 : 52.129 2:52.353 14:29.832
6 15:59:35 - - 51.687 17:20.890
7 16:02:27 - . 51.687 2:51.625 20:12.515
8 16:05:20 - - 54.173 2:53.274 23:05.789
No. 111, &%, Pos. 16
1 15:45:19 - = 52.175 3:04.734 3:04.734
2 15:48:15 . - 52.333 2:56.081 6:00.815
3 15:51:10 . - 52.378 2:55.192 8:56.007
4 15:54:05 - - 52.156 ]2:54.869 11:50.876
5 15:57:00 - - 52.333 2:54.341 14:45.217
6 15:59:54 : 2 : 2:54.141 | 17:39.358
7 16:02:52 - : 56.224 2:57.920 20:37.278
8 16:05:53 - - 56.118 3:01.714 23:38.992

No. 169, E %, Pos. 17

1 15:45:15 1:07.847 1:01.856 3:00.915 3:00.915
2 15:48:11 57.525 1:01.252 57.397 Pit In 5:57.089
3 15:53:49 3:45.585 1:00.794 51.358 5:37.737 11:34.826
4 15:56:39 - - 52.110 14:24.787
5 15:59:30 [57.031 [1:00.782 ]53.259 2:51.072 17:15.859
6 16:02:21 58.330 1:00.845 51.711 2:50.886 20:06.745
7 16:05:22 - 2 57.230 3:01.028 23:07.773

No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 18
1

15:45:07 1:02.482  58.761 51.026 2:52.269 2:52.269
2 15:47:51 55.998 | XA [50.640 [2:44.709 ] 5:36.978
3 15:50:36 55.852 58.408 50.850 2:45.110 8:22.088
4 15:53:27 58.640 56.422 Pit In 11:12.877
5 15:56:42 125073 58.672 51.304 3:15.049 14:27.926
6 15:59:34 55.978 58.935 56.482 Pit In 17:19.321

No. 178, %% &, Pos. 19
1 15:45:44 - |- 1:06.182 PitIn 3:29.770

NGK  ARIA
REMBEEAR: FHELAM: ﬁ“Hﬂ‘I%:W

Start : 15:42, Finish flag : 16:03
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